
  

M/WBE Summary  
 
Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 1.50% African American; 5.71% 
Hispanic; 0.21% Native /Asian American; and 2.82% WBE.  Participation for this change order only, does not 
include additional contingency: 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – PRIME    $182,977.30 6.58% 
Chasco Constructors, Ltd., Round Rock, TX $182,977.30 6.58% 
    
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $11,041.00 0.46% 
 
African American Subtotal $11,041.00 0.43% 
(MB) Avery Lee Williamson, Round Rock, TX (Erosion control, $11,041.00 0.43%  
         Landscaping)   
 Hispanic Subtotal $800.00  0.03% 
(MH) Gamez Trucking, Kyle, TX (Transportation)  $800.00  0.03% 

 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $26,922.18 2.04% 
Austin Materials dba Ramming Paving Co., Austin, TX (Asphalt paving) $26,922.18  1.04% 
Industrial Asphalt, Austin, TX (Asphalt paving) $13,540.00  0.52% 
Turnkey Operations, Austin, TX (Traffic controls) $12,378.00             0.48% 
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditures as of October 9, 2012 (not including this change 
order or contingency): 

 
PRIME:  
67.14% Non M/WBE    

 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 

 3.16% African American; 3.81% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 9.84% WBE; and 24.35% Non M/WBE 
 
TOTAL: 

 3.16% African American; 3.81% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 9.84% WBE; and 91.49% Non M/WBE 
 
 


